
Tuesday, November 9, 2021 $5,000 Added
Turf Paradise Maiden Trials
For Three Year Olds and Upward

350 Yards
Wednesday, November 10, 2021 $10,000 Added

Desert Classic Derby
For Three Year Olds

350 Yards
Wednesday, November 17, 2021 $15,000 Guaranteed

Wayne Brasher Memorial
For Three Year Olds and Upward

300 Yards
Thursday, November 18, 2021 $5,000

AQRA Turf Paradise Open Quarter Horse Futurity Trials
For Two Year Olds

350 Yards
Wednesday, December 1, 2021 $10,000 Added

Turf Paradise Maiden Stake
For Three Year Olds and Upward

350 Yards
Thursday, December 2, 2021 $5,000

AQRA Turf Paradise Open Derby Trials
For Three Year Olds

400 Yards
Wednesday, December 8, 2021 $15,000 Guaranteed

Mike Hastings Memorial
For Three Year Olds and Upward

350 Yards
Thursday, December 9, 2021 $17,500 Added

AQRA-Turf Paradise Open Quarter Horse Futurity
For Two Year Olds

400 Yards
Thursday, December 23, 2021 $15,000 Added

AQRA-Turf Paradise Open Quarter Horse Derby
For Three Year Olds

400 Yards

TURF PARADISE
STAKES SCHEDULE



Thursday, December 23, 2021 $9,000 Added
Dashing All The Way

For Three Year Olds and Upward
100 Yards

Thursday, January 6, 2022 $5,000
Turf Paradise Maiden Stakes Trial

For Three Year Olds
330 Yards

Wednesday, January 26, 2022 $15,000 Guaranteed
Allred Brothers Stakes

For Three Year Olds and Upward
300 Yards

Thursday, January 27, 2022 $10,000 Added
Turf Paradise Maiden Stake

For Three Year Olds
330 Yards

Thursday, March 24, 2022 $5,000
AQRA Presidents Open Spring Derby Trials

For Three Year Olds
350 Yards

Tuesday, April 5, 2022 $5,000
Desert Classic Futurity Trials

For Two Year Olds
300 Yards

Wednesday, April 6, 2022 $5,000
AQRAPresidents Open Spring Futurity Trials

For Two Year Olds
300 Yards

Wednesday, April 13, 2022 $10,000 Added
AQRA Presidents Open Spring Derby

For Three Year Olds
350 Yards

Saturday, April 23, 2022 $15,000 Guaranteed

Ì Mark T Bars
For Three Year Olds and Upward

250 Yards

TURF PARADISE
STAKES SCHEDULE



Wednesday, April 27, 2022 $30,000 Added
(Includes $15,000 from the AQRA).

Desert Classic Futurity
For Two Year Olds

300 Yards
Wednesday, April 27, 2022 $10,250 Added

AQRA Presidents Futurity
For Two Year Olds

350 Yards

TURF PARADISE
STAKES SCHEDULE


